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SEC : 2nd XI Championship (4 days) SET20 : 2nd XI Twenty20

SEF# : 2nd XI Friendly (# days) SEF## : 2nd XI Friendly (# overs)

16th July 2024

SOMERSET CCC 2nd XI 2024

Date Fixture Match Venue

Mon 15 Apr SEC  Yor vs Som Headingley

Sun 21 Apr SEF50  Som vs Devon Exeter CC

Mon 29 Apr SEC  Wor vs Som Bromsgrove

Mon 6 May SEC  Ess vs Som Tau Val

Mon 20 May SET20  Wor vs Som Ombersley

Tue 21 May SET20  War vs Som Portland Rd

Fri 24 May SET20  Som vs Wor Tau Vale

Mon 27 May SET20  Som vs Glo Tau Vale

Tue 28 May SET20  Glo vs Som Rockhampton CC

Thu 30 May SET20  Gla vs Som Newport CC

Mon 3 Jun SET20  Som vs War Tau Vale

Wed 5 Jun SET20 x2  Som vs Nor Tau Vale

Mon 17 Jun SEC  Som vs Mid Tau Vale

Mon 24 Jun SEC  Som vs Nor Tau Vale

Wed 3 Jul SET20  Som vs Gla Tau Vale

Tue 16 Jul SET20 SF Som vs Gla Wormsley

Tue 16 Jul SET20 Final Som vs Yor Wormsley

Mon 26 Aug SEC  Glo vs Som Rockhampton CC

Mon 9 Sep SEC  Som vs War Tau Vale

Mon 16 Sep SEC  Som vs Ham Tau Vale


